

CS DJ 218/19

Dr. HANSRAJ YADAV Vs. JOGINDER SINGH YADAV AND
ORS.

01.09.2022.

Present: Sh. B S Yadav, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Deepak Yadav, Ld. Counsel for D-3 & D-4.
Sh. Sunil Yadav, Ld. Counsel for D-1.

Heard. Perused.

Memo of appearance filed on behalf of D-3 & D-4.

Replication qua D-2 to D-5 filed. Copy supplied.

Reply to application u/o VII Rule 11 r/w Order II
Rule 2 CPC filed on behalf of plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Put up for arguments on aforesaid application on
03.11.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/01.09.2022