

CS DJ 218/19

Dr. HANSRAJ YADAV Vs. JOGINDER SINGH YADAV AND
ORS.

03.11.2022

Present: Sh B S Yadav, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
None for D-3 and D-4.

Heard. Perused.

Put up for purpose fixed on **05.01.2023**.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.11.2022

At 12:00 noon, Sh Deepak Yadav, ld counsel for D-3 and D-4 appeared and he has filed WS qua D-3 and D-4 alongwith application u/s 5 of Limitation Act. Copy be supplied to opposite party within one week. He has also been apprised about the NDOH.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.11.2022